



2026.06.24 16:13:38

\$~

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LA.APP. 322/2017**

UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through **Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Adv.**

versus

INDU BEHAL AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through **Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.**

CORAM:

SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR GENERAL

ORDER

%

09.10.2018

Reports from the concerned Sub Registrars are awaited.

Renotify on 25.10.2018.

**DINESH KUMAR SHARMA
REGISTRAR GENERAL**

OCTOBER 09, 2018

ss